Castlepoint Post no. 4 – 15 hours
	Week 1
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat

	
	9.30-5.00
	Closed
	9.30-5.00
	off 
	off
	off

	13
	6.5
	
	6.5
	
	
	

	Week 2
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat

	
	9.30-5.00
	Closed
	9.30-5.00
	off
	off
	9.15-1.15

	17
	6.5
	
	6.5
	
	
	4



Creekmoor Post no. 1 – 21.75 hours
	Week 1
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	
	9.45-5.15
	9.45-1.15
	Closed
	9.45-1.15
	9.45-5.15
	off

	20
	6.5
	3.5
	
	3.5
	6.5
	

	Week 2
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	
	9.45-5.15
	9.45-1.15
	Closed
	9.45-1.15
	9.45-5.15
	9.45-1.15

	23.5
	6.5
	3.5
	
	3.5
	6.5
	3.5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Kinson Post no. 2 – 12.875 hours
	Week 1
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	
	off
	1.45-5.15
	9.00-6.15
	1.45-5.00
	off
	off

	15
	
	3.5
	8.25
	3.25
	
	

	Week 2
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	
	off
	1.45-5.15
	off
	1.45-5.00
	off
	9.15-1.15

	10.75
	
	3.5
	
	3.25
	
	4



Pokesdown & Southbourne Post no. 3 – 13.5 hours
	Week 1
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	
	9.15-5.15
	1.45-6.15
	Closed
	off
	off
	9.15-1.15

	15.5
	7
	4.5
	
	
	
	4

	Week 2
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	
	9.15-5.15
	1.45-6.15
	Closed
	off
	off
	off

	11.5
	7
	4.5
	
	
	
	



Rossmore Post no. 4 – 15 hours
	Week 1
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	
	9.30-5.00
	off
	off
	Closed
	9.30-5.00
	off

	13
	6.5
	
	
	
	6.5
	

	Week 2
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	
	9.30-5.00
	off
	off
	Closed
	9.30-5.00
	9.15-1.15

	17
	6.5
	
	
	
	6.5
	4



Springbourne Post no. 1 – 18.25 hours
	Week 1
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	
	9.45-1.15
	9.45-5.15
	Closed
	9.45-1.15
	Closed
	9.45-1.15

	20
	6.5
	6.5
	
	3.5
	
	3.5

	Week 2
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	
	9.45-5.15
	9.45-5.15
	Closed
	9.45-1.15
	Closed
	off

	16.5
	6.5
	6.5
	
	3.5
	
	







